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Fund, withdraw, trade stocks, and
more with the BDO Securities Mobile

App.

Order Price

123.0000

Click to download the App.
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' App Store p Google |:>|ay Disclosed Quantity

CONFIRM ORDER




Our Fees

BDO Securities makes investing affordable with our low
commission structure.

Here is an example of BDO Securities’ fees and
commissions for buying and selling P10,000 of stock-
inclusive of broker commission, VAT, SCCP* Fee, and
Sales Tax.

Tip #1: BDO Securities charges 0.25% or P20.00
(whichever is higher). When buying and selling stock
with BDO Securities, the commission percentage
charged will be lowest when making trades of P8,000 or
more. This is because single trades less than P8,000 will
be charged the P20.00 minimum.

Tip #2: You can also take advantage of Daily Gross
Trades if you are an active trader (see next page).

*Securities Clearing Corporation of the Philippines

Gross Amount

Brokers Commission

0.25% of Gross Amount
*Minimum P20.00

VAT

12% of Broker Commission

SCCP Fee

.01% of Gross Amount

Sales Tax
0.60% of Gross Amount

Net Amount

Buying
P10,000

25.00

3.00

1.00

10,029.00

BD

Selling
P10,000

25.00

3.00

1.00

60.00

9,911.00

Securities



BD Securities
Our Fees - Daily Gross Trades

Active traders Without Daily Gross Trades With Daily Gross Trades

who trade more

than P8,000 of the Broker Broker
SAME stock on the Company Gross Amount Commission Company Gross Amount Commission
SAME day can take
advantage of lower
commissions with
Daily Gross Trades.

January 15 JFC P2,000 P20.00 January 15 JFC P2,000 P5.00

January 15 JFC P2,000 P20.00 January 15 JFC P2,000 P5.00
Here you can see the

commission charged
using Daily Gross
Trades versus what
would be charged

if we did not offer
them (excluding VAT, Total Trades P10,000 Total Trades P10,000

SCCP Fee and Sales
Tax).

January 15 JFC P6,000 P20.00 January 15 JFC P6,000 P15.00

Broker Commission P60.00 Broker Commission P25.00
0.25% 0.25%

*Trades must execute by end of day.
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