

Video One Guide: Starting Point

Thank you for watching the first video in BDO Securities' tutorial series. By the end of our four-video series, we hope you'll be ready to buy your very first stock.

Here is a guide with information from the first video to help you get started.









Invest Anytime, Anywhere

Fund, withdraw, trade stocks, and more with the BDO Securities Mobile App.

Click to download the App.





<	Order Entry	Q
	BDO - BDO UNIBANK	
Board: Normal	Currency: PHP	
LTP 123.0000	Bid	
Chg (%)	Ask	
Buying Power	Order Value	
16,481.63	0.00	

	Buy		Sell	
	LIMIT	>	DAY	>
Order P	rice			
			12	3.0000
Quantit	у			
Disclose	ed Quantity			
		CONFIRM OF	DER	



Our Fees

BDO Securities makes investing affordable with our low commission structure.

Here is an example of BDO Securities' fees and commissions for buying and selling P10,000 of stock—inclusive of broker commission, VAT, SCCP* Fee, and Sales Tax.

Tip #1: BDO Securities charges 0.25% or P20.00 (whichever is higher). When buying and selling stock with BDO Securities, the commission percentage charged will be lowest when making trades of P8,000 or more. This is because single trades less than P8,000 will be charged the P20.00 minimum.

Tip #2: You can also take advantage of Daily Gross Trades if you are an active trader (see next page).

	Buying	Selling
Gross Amount	P10,000	P10,000
Brokers Commission 0.25% of Gross Amount *Minimum P20.00	25.00	25.00
VAT 12% of Broker Commission	3.00	3.00
SCCP Fee .01% of Gross Amount	1.00	1.00
Sales Tax 0.60% of Gross Amount		60.00
Net Amount	10,029.00	9,911.00

^{*}Securities Clearing Corporation of the Philippines



Our Fees - Daily Gross Trades

Active traders who trade more than P8,000 of the SAME stock on the SAME day can take advantage of lower commissions with Daily Gross Trades.

Here you can see the commission charged using Daily Gross Trades versus what would be charged if we did not offer them (excluding VAT, SCCP Fee and Sales Tax).

Without Daily Gross Trades			rades
	Company	Gross Amount	Broker Commission
January 15	JFC	P2,000	P20.00
January 15	JFC	P2,000	P20.00
January 15	JFC	P6,000	P20.00
Total Trades	ı	P10,000	
Broker Com	nmission		P60.00

With Daily Gross Trades			
	Company	Gross Amount	Broker Commission
January 15	JFC	P2,000	P5.00
January 15	JFC	P2,000	P5.00
January 15	JFC	P6,000	P15.00
Total Trades	i.	P10,000	
Broker Commission 0.25%			<u>P25.00</u>